
1 
5/

16
"

15/32"

3/4"

3/4"
Thread
Length

   

1 
11

/1
6"

9/32"
3/8"

16

3/8"

1/
4"

° Max.
Ball Swivel

 

Rod E

1/4"-28

60745K42
Internally ThreadedHigh-Load Ball Joint

 Thread

nds

LILY
R SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

1/
2"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/60745k42/

	图纸1
	工程图视图1
	工程图视图2
	工程图视图4


